INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME - Mechanical Engineering-AY:(23-24)

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Roll Number / Name of Student

20F11A0310/KABAKA NAVEEN
22F11A0301/A.VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY
22F11A0302/ARKAT MAHESH
22F11A0303/BANDI SAGAR
22F11A0305/GUDALI PRUDHVIRAJ
22F11A0306/1. VENKATA RAMANA BABU
22F11A0308/MALLI AJAY KUMAR
22F11A0309/MEKALA NERENDRA
22F11A0310/SHAIK.CHANIYAZ
22F11A0312/SOLLETI VENKATA LOKESH
22F11A0313/SUNDAR RAJ SAI
22F11A0314/SYED HAQNAWAZ
22F11A0315/SYED ISMAIL BASHA
22F11A0316/VANIJIVAKA SAI CHANDU
22F11A0317/YANAMALA SRINIVASULU
22F11A0318/YANAMALAVISHNUVARDHAN
23F15A0301/ B. HARSHAVARDAN
23F15A0302/ CHELLAPILLA MAHESH
23F15A0303/ KATTINA SUNEEL
23F15A0304/ MANNAM GOWTHAM REDDY
23F15A0305/ M.V.P NAGA SAI AKHIL

23F15A0306/ OJILI GURU PRASAD

Name of Industry /
Organization

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

23F15A0307/ R. SRAVANKUMAR NAIK
23F15A0308/ SIDDANI BALAII
23F15A0309/ SRIHARIKOTA SNEHITH
23F15A0310/ U. REDDY SRI HARSHA
23F15A0311/ GUNDU SAI CHARAN
23F15A0312/ JOGI SURENDRA
23F15A0313/ TOKKOLU RAJESH
21F11A0301/ ACHI SRINATH
21F11A0303/ AVISA SUDHEER
21F11A0304/ CHAKALI AMARNAT
21F11A0305/ CHAKKA VIHAR
21F11A0306/ GUNDUBOYINA CHANDU
21F11A0307/ GUNDUBOINA MANOJ
21F11A0308/ JYOTHI KRANTHI KUMAR REDDY
21F11A0309/ KOTHAPATNAM RAJESH
21F11A0310/ KONDUNAGA DEEPAKREDDY
21F11A0311/ M. NAGA SHESHA REDDY
21F11A0313/ POTTA PAVAN

21F11A0314/ PUTTETI KALYAN SAI
21F11A0315/ SAMPATHI SREENIVAS
21F11A0318/ UPPALA SANTHOSH KUMAR
22F15A0301/ ADIGOPULA JEEVAN
22F15A0302/ BOTLAGUDURU RAMAGOWTHAM
22F15A0303/ CHALLA MASTHAN
22F15A0304/ CH. KRISHNA SAI MANQO]

22F15A0305/ KONDURU DHUNUSH

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

22F15A0307/ SHAIK IRFAN BASHA

22F15A0308/ SHAIK SAHEER

22F15A0309/ YEDEMCHARAN SEKHAR REDDY

22F15A0310/ TURAKA VENKATA CHARAN

20F11A0301/ A.CHANDRA SEKHAR

20F11A0302/ C.I AJAY KUMAR

20F11A0303/ DARA ABHISHEK

20F11A0306/ V. GNANESWAR

20F11A0307/ J. TEJA

20F11A0308/ JAYAPRAKASH A

20F11A0309/ J. RAJ KUMAR

20F11A0311/ K. VENKATESH

20F11A0312/ K. DEVI PRASAD

20F11A0314/ NAKKA THARUN

20F11A0315/ N CHENNA REDDY

20F11A0316/ P. ASHOK BABU

20F11A0317/ P. SUDHEER

20F11A0318/ P.MASTHAN

20F11A0319/ S. CHANDRASEKHAR

20F11A0320/ SK. ABU SIDDIQ

20F11A0321/ T.THINA SUNIL

20F11A0322/ THOTA HARI SAI

20F11A0323/ T.REVANTH

20F11A0324/ VAKA THANUJA

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

CANTER CAD

ASSISTIVE

ASSISTIVE

ASSISTIVE

INFOTECH

INFOTECH

INFOTECH

CANTER CAD

ASSISTIVE

ASSISTIVE

INFOTECH

INFOTECH

CANTER CAD

ASSISTIVE

ASSISTIVE

ASSISTIVE

ASSISTIVE

ASSISTIVE

ASSISTIVE

ASSISTIVE

ASSISTIVE

ASSISTIVE

ASSISTIVE

ASSISTIVE

INFOTECH

INFOTECH

INFOTECH

INFOTECH

INFOTECH

INFOTECH

INFOTECH

INFOTECH

INFOTECH

INFOTECH

INFOTECH



73

74

75

76

77

78

20F11A0325/ V.VAMSI KRISHNA

20F11A0326/ V. LOK PREETHAM

21F15A0301/ AVULA DEEPAK

21F15A0303/ M LITHIN SAI

21F15A0304/ T.BHARATH KUMAR

21F15A0305/ T. JAGADEESH

ASSISTIVE INFOTECH

CANTER CAD

ASSISTIVE INFOTECH

ASSISTIVE INFOTECH

ASSISTIVE INFOTECH

ASSISTIVE INFOTECH



	INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME – Mechanical Engineering-AY:(23-24)

