

INTERNSHIP PROGRAMME – Mechanical Engineering-AY:(23-24)

S.No	Roll Number / Name of Student	Name of Industry / Organization
1	20F11A0310/KABAKA NAVEEN	CANTER CAD
2	22F11A0301/A.VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY	CANTER CAD
3	22F11A0302/ARKAT MAHESH	CANTER CAD
4	22F11A0303/BANDI SAGAR	CANTER CAD
5	22F11A0305/GUDALI PRUDHVIRAJ	CANTER CAD
6	22F11A0306/I. VENKATA RAMANA BABU	CANTER CAD
7	22F11A0308/MALLI AJAY KUMAR	CANTER CAD
8	22F11A0309/MEKALA NERENDRA	CANTER CAD
9	22F11A0310/SHAIK.CHANIYAZ	CANTER CAD
10	22F11A0312/SOLLETI VENKATA LOKESH	CANTER CAD
11	22F11A0313/SUNDAR RAJ SAI	CANTER CAD
12	22F11A0314/SYED HAQNAWAZ	CANTER CAD
13	22F11A0315/SYED ISMAIL BASHA	CANTER CAD
14	22F11A0316/VANJIVAKA SAI CHANDU	CANTER CAD
15	22F11A0317/YANAMALA SRINIVASULU	CANTER CAD
16	22F11A0318/YANAMALAVISHNUVARDHAN	CANTER CAD
17	23F15A0301/ B. HARSHAVARDAN	CANTER CAD
18	23F15A0302/ CHELLAPILLA MAHESH	CANTER CAD
19	23F15A0303/ KATTINA SUNEEL	CANTER CAD
20	23F15A0304/ MANNAM GOWTHAM REDDY	CANTER CAD
21	23F15A0305/ M.V.P NAGA SAI AKHIL	CANTER CAD
22	23F15A0306/ OJILI GURU PRASAD	CANTER CAD

23	23F15A0307/ R. SRAVANKUMAR NAIK	CANTER CAD
24	23F15A0308/ SIDDANI BALAJI	CANTER CAD
25	23F15A0309/ SRIHARIKOTA SNEHITH	CANTER CAD
26	23F15A0310/ U. REDDY SRI HARSHA	CANTER CAD
27	23F15A0311/ GUNDU SAI CHARAN	CANTER CAD
28	23F15A0312/ JOGI SURENDRA	CANTER CAD
29	23F15A0313/ TOKKOLU RAJESH	CANTER CAD
30	21F11A0301/ ACHI SRINATH	CANTER CAD
31	21F11A0303/ AVISA SUDHEER	CANTER CAD
32	21F11A0304/ CHAKALI AMARNAT	CANTER CAD
33	21F11A0305/ CHAKKA VIHAR	CANTER CAD
34	21F11A0306/ GUNDUBOYINA CHANDU	CANTER CAD
35	21F11A0307/ GUNDUBOINA MANOJ	CANTER CAD
36	21F11A0308/ JYOTHI KRANTHI KUMAR REDDY	CANTER CAD
37	21F11A0309/ KOTHAPATNAM RAJESH	CANTER CAD
38	21F11A0310/ KONDUNAGA DEEPAKREDDY	CANTER CAD
39	21F11A0311/ M. NAGA SHESHA REDDY	CANTER CAD
40	21F11A0313/ POTTA PAVAN	CANTER CAD
41	21F11A0314/ PUTTETI KALYAN SAI	CANTER CAD
42	21F11A0315/ SAMPATHI SREENIVAS	CANTER CAD
43	21F11A0318/ UPPALA SANTHOSH KUMAR	CANTER CAD
44	22F15A0301/ ADIGOPULA JEEVAN	CANTER CAD
45	22F15A0302/ BOTLAGUDURU RAMAGOWTHAM	CANTER CAD
46	22F15A0303/ CHALLA MASTHAN	CANTER CAD
47	22F15A0304/ CH. KRISHNA SAI MANOJ	CANTER CAD
48	22F15A0305/ KONDURU DHUNUSH	CANTER CAD

49	22F15A0307/ SHAIK IRFAN BASHA	CANTER CAD
50	22F15A0308/ SHAIK SAHEER	CANTER CAD
51	22F15A0309/ YEDEMCHARAN SEKHAR REDDY	CANTER CAD
52	22F15A0310/ TURAKA VENKATA CHARAN	CANTER CAD
53	20F11A0301/ A.CHANDRA SEKHAR	CANTER CAD
54	20F11A0302/ C.I AJAY KUMAR	CANTER CAD
55	20F11A0303/ DARA ABHISHEK	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
56	20F11A0306/ V. GNANESWAR	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
57	20F11A0307/ J. TEJA	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
58	20F11A0308/ JAYAPRAKASH A	CANTER CAD
59	20F11A0309/ J. RAJ KUMAR	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
60	20F11A0311/ K. VENKATESH	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
61	20F11A0312/ K. DEVI PRASAD	CANTER CAD
62	20F11A0314/ NAKKA THARUN	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
63	20F11A0315/ N CHENNA REDDY	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
64	20F11A0316/ P. ASHOK BABU	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
65	20F11A0317/ P. SUDHEER	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
66	20F11A0318/ P.MASTHAN	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
67	20F11A0319/ S. CHANDRASEKHAR	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
68	20F11A0320/ SK. ABU SIDDIQ	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
69	20F11A0321/ T.THINA SUNIL	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
70	20F11A0322/ THOTA HARI SAI	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
71	20F11A0323/ T.REVANTH	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
72	20F11A0324/ VAKA THANUJA	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH

73	20F11A0325/ V.VAMSI KRISHNA	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
74	20F11A0326/ V. LOK PREETHAM	CANTER CAD
75	21F15A0301/ AVULA DEEPAK	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
76	21F15A0303/ M LITHIN SAI	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
77	21F15A0304/ T.BHARATH KUMAR	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH
78	21F15A0305/ T. JAGADEESH	ASSISTIVE INFOTECH